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M itche ll W e lls776
Danik Gymnastics- ID

3.200 3.500 2.9003.0003.0003.700Diff:
Exec: 9.250 9.450 8.6509.7008.6509.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.800 11.650 12.45012.400 11.55012.950 73.800
Place: 2T 2* 1T 4 1 5T 1 

1 

Bobby Haberstock310
Gymcats- NV

4.000 3.400 3.5003.4003.4004.300Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.100 8.3008.8007.3009.050

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 13.350 10.700 13.10012.200 11.80012.500 73.650
Place: 1 10T 4* 2 3 1T 2 

2 

Pe te r T angm ongkolsuk811
NAAG- OR

4.000 3.500 2.4002.6003.4003.900Diff:
Exec: 9.550 7.800 9.2008.5008.0508.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.800 11.450 13.55010.800 11.60011.300 71.500
Place: 2T 5 13T 1 15 4 3 

3 

Nolan Pr im151
Cal Sports - GO - CA

3.200 3.200 3.1003.1003.4003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.150 9.500 7.2009.3008.5008.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.700 11.900 11.35012.400 10.30012.700 70.350
Place: 19 1 1T 11T 2 19T 4 

4 

T yle r  T hom pson127
Eagle  Gymnastics- TX

3.200 3.200 2.2003.4002.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.700 9.100 8.6008.8008.8008.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.800 11.000 11.90012.200 10.80012.300 70.000
Place: 17 8 4* 8 4 11 5 

5 

Lane  M or ing186
Bart Conner- OK

2.200 3.200 2.6003.0003.0003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.000 8.4508.9508.6508.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.200 11.650 11.50011.650 11.05011.200 69.250
Place: 8T 2* 6 9T 16 8 6 

6 

Declan M oreno346
Cypress A cademy - TX

3.200 3.600 2.7003.7003.3003.800Diff:
Exec: 9.150 7.900 7.7508.6506.8008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.400 10.100 12.35012.350 10.45011.500 69.150
Place: 5 14 3 5 12 17 7 

7 

X avie r  Ang240
Monarchs- CA

3.200 3.300 2.6003.0003.2003.700Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.550 9.0506.1008.3508.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.250 11.550 12.3009.100 11.65011.850 68.700
Place: 6T 4 20 6 7T 3 8 

8 

Nicho las  Ko lechkin552
Metropolitan- W A

1.600 2.700 2.1002.1002.5003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.850 8.9009.4508.0509.100

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.200 10.550 10.70011.250 11.00011.550 67.250
Place: 8T 12 10 21 11 9 9 

9 

Colin Kilian650
Agility - CA

2.200 2.900 2.1003.1003.1003.700Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.450 8.4007.8008.2508.400

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.100 11.350 11.15010.600 10.50011.350 67.050
Place: 12 6 16 14 13T 16 10 

10 
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Zach Harthcock124
Eagle  Gymnastics- TX

2.200 3.000 2.2003.1002.4003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.850 8.4508.7006.5008.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.450 8.900 11.35011.500 10.65011.850 66.700
Place: 4 18 7 11T 7T 13T 11 

11 

John He lte r155
PGA - NE

2.400 2.400 3.0002.5002.4003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.300 8.5508.6507.3508.950

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.150 9.750 11.35010.850 11.55010.700 66.350
Place: 11 16 12 11T 20 5T 12 

12 

A rm aan Ra j715
Game Time- CA

2.200 3.500 2.7002.3003.5003.400Diff:
Exec: 7.950 8.450 7.6008.3007.6008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.000 11.100 10.15010.300 10.30011.950 65.800
Place: 14 7 18 23 6 19T 13 

13 

T yle r  M cDona ld157
PGA - NE

2.000 2.400 3.0002.4002.7003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.650 8.8009.3005.6508.900

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.200 8.350 10.95011.400 11.80011.050 65.750
Place: 8T 20 8 19T 17 1T 14 

14 

Brendan F innegan168
Mini-Hops- MN

1.600 2.700 1.9001.9002.8003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.400 7.950 8.7509.2007.9008.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.750 10.700 11.00010.800 10.65010.650 65.550
Place: 18 10T 13T 17T 21 13T 15 

15 

Ryland T hom pson126
Eagle  Gymnastics- TX

2.400 2.800 1.9003.0001.5003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.950 6.8008.3509.0509.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 12.250 9.550 11.50011.350 8.70011.750 65.100
Place: 6T 17 9 9T 9 22 16 

16 

Gavin Kekum u510
Hawaiian Twister- HI

2.200 2.500 2.2002.3003.3003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.450 8.9007.0507.1008.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.550 10.400 11.1009.050 11.10010.950 64.150
Place: 21 13 21 15T 18 7 17 

17 

Carson Harr ington663
Pinnacle  - CO

2.400 2.700 2.3002.3001.6003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.100 7.800 8.3008.7008.2008.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__.___-0.100
F ina l: 11.950 9.800 10.50010.700 10.60010.500 64.050
Place: 15 15 15 22 22 15 18 

18 

Rylie  Blake587
Acro Tex - TX

2.200 2.900 2.4002.5001.5003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.700 8.3508.3506.6007.750

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 10.950 8.100 10.95010.550 10.75011.600 62.900
Place: 23 21 17 19T 10 12 19 

19 

M or itz  Deegen255
A ir Force- W I

2.800 2.600 2.4002.9002.0003.100Diff:
Exec: 8.300 8.250 7.5007.6505.0008.500

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.600 6.000 11.00010.250 9.90010.850 59.600
Place: 20 22 19 17T 19 21 20 

20 
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Hubert T an143
W COGA- CA

4.000 2.600 1.9002.3000.0003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.600 9.400 8.9509.1500.0008.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__.___-0.300
F ina l: 12.050 0.000 12.60011.150 10.85012.000 58.650
Place: 13 23 11 3 5 10 21 

21 

Hea th Roddy816
Gold Cup Gym- NM

2.200 2.900 2.4000.0003.0003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.200 7.250 8.0000.0005.7008.100

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.400 8.700 11.1000.000 10.40010.150 51.750
Place: 22 19 22* 15T 23 18 22 

22 

Diego Laverde222
Gym O lympica- CA

2.800 3.400 0.0000.0003.0003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.200 7.950 0.0000.0007.7508.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.900 10.750 12.0000.000 0.00011.350 46.000
Place: 16 9 22* 7 13T 23 23 

23 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : H e in z  S ch u lm e is te r


